
Assertive Community Treatment Resource Directory 
 

Topic Person Organization Email Telephone 
Jonas Thom, PCC Ohio Coordinating 

Center for ACT 
(OCCA) 

jthom@healthfoundation.org
 

513-458-6733 Clinical Operations, 
Staffing, Fidelity, 
General Information, 
Training Liz Gitter, LISW 

 
Mike Schroeder, 
MSW 

ODMH—Program & 
Policy Dept. 
ODMH—Medical 
Director’s Office 

GitterL@mh.state.oh.us
 
SchroederM@mh.state.oh.us
 

614-466-9963 
 
614-466-9995 

Jonas Thom Ohio Coordinating 
Center for ACT 

jthom@healthfoundation.org
 

513-458-6733 

Outcomes Support 
Team 

outcome@mh.state.oh.us 614- 466-8651 

Outcomes 

Dee Roth 

ODMH—Office of 
Program Evaluation & 
Research RothD@mh.state.oh.us  614-466-8651 

Costing 
Service Documentation 

Katie Stevenson 
 

ODMH—Office of 
Medicaid  

StevensonK@mh.state.oh.us 
 

614-466-9972 
 

Certification  Karen Beardman ODMH—Licensure & 
Certification 

beardmank@mh.state.oh.us  614-752-9304 

National Accreditation 
and Rules 

Janel Pequignot ODMH—Standards 
Development and 
Administrative Rules 

PequignotJ@mh.state.oh.us
 

614-466-9065 

Peer Support Doug DeVoe 
 
Jonas Thom 
 
Liz Gitter 

Ohio Advocates for 
Mental Health 
Ohio Coordinating 
Center for ACT 
ODMH—Program & 
Policy Dept.  

DDevoe@ohioadvocates.org
 
jthom@healthfoundation.org
 
GitterL@mh.state.oh.us
 

1-800-589-2603 
 
513-458-6733 
 
614-466-9963 

MACSIS Help Desk ODMH—Information 
Services 

macsissupport@mh.state.oh.us 1-877-462-2747 

ADAMH and MH Boards are also resources. 
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